Division | Permits for month of

03-Aug-15

APPL / REP NAME

Terry Gentle

SMBZ Construction LLC

Bud Rossing

Tim McCullah

Russell Morton

Masters Plan Construction

Bradley Salemie

Richard Davis

Michael Cluster

SMBZ LLC

Thomas Wilson

LMS LLC

Mark Schooler

Larry Henderson

Kenneth Schultz

PROPERTY ADDRESS

2275 State Hwy O

500 Oakbrook Est Ln

112 Prairie Dr

176 Hampton Rd

1031 Blackwell Ferry Rd

1004 Silvercrest

435 Southview Dr

210 Eastlake

142 Teresa Terrace

142 Everett Mill Rd

585 Secluded Acres

116 Sunny Cir

534 Hillcrest

682 Wilson Rd

414 Oakbrook Est Ln

July 2015

SUBDIVISION

Oak Brook

Cross Creek

Basket Ridge

Stoneridge

Emory Creek
Ranch

Mt Branson

Country Club Hgts

Mill Creek

Seculded Acres

Big Bear

Oakmont

Evans

Oakbrook Est

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT#

11

22

57

95,
96, 97

15

39

114

25

37

Deck addition

SFH

deck

Garage

SFH

SFH

Deck

Deck

Deck

SFH

Storage Bldg,
Enclosed Carport

Carport

Garage

Addition to Garage

Storage bldg

15-0871

15-062I

15-0901

15-092I

15-083I

15-0911

15-0941

15-096l1

15-0971

15-0211

15-1001

15-0991

15-098I

15-1021

15-1011

APPLICATION DATE

71212015

7/6/2015

7/9/2015

7/16/2015

7/15/2015

7/16/2015

7/21/2015

71222015

71222015

7/24/2015

7127/2015

7127/2015

7/28/2015

7/28/2015

7127/2015

PROPERTY NUMBER

09-1.0-12-000-000-074.000

05-5.0-21-000-000-003.033

08-7.0-35-003-001-019.000

06-7.0-26-000-000-010.000

09-6.0-23-000-000-003.000

07-5.0-15-000-000-029.000

06-7.0-36-000-000-001.016

08-8.0-33-004-006-003.000

17-1.0-02-002-001-078.000

08-2.0-09-000-000-013.046

09-2.0-04-000-000-172.000

19-1.0-01-002-025-003.000

19-1.0-11-002-002-037.000

08-5.0-21-004-002-005.000

05-5.0-21-000-000-003.037
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APPL / REP NAME

Rickey Harrison

Construction Project
Resources

Jason Hunt

PROPERTY ADDRESS

679 Powell Rd

104 Primrose

5089 State Hwy M

SUBDIVISION LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURE TYPE

MH

Spring Meadows 40 Porch

SFH

Text24:

PZPERMIT #

15-1061

15-108I

15-1071

APPLICATION DATE

7/29/2015

7/31/2015

7/30/2015

PROPERTY NUMBER

09-5.0-21-000-000-037.000

08-8.0-34-004-003-006.000

14-4.0-18-000-000-005.006
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